Shareholding Pattern

LIME CHEMICALS LTD.

Scrip Code : 507759 Quarter ended: March 2018

Shareholding No. of Locked in
,asa% shares
assuming full
conversion
of
No. of Shares convertible No. of equity
(calculated UnderlyingOutstanding securities ( As a % shares held in
as per convertible securities asa dematerialized
SCRR, (including Warrants) percentage form

1957)As a % of diluted

share
of (A+B+C2) capital)As a

% of
(A+B+C2)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares

Category of No. of

shareholder shareholders of total

Shares
held(b)

(A) Promoter
& Promoter 4 15,27,900 15,27,900 31.31 15,27,900 31.31 3,20,000 28.41 3,70,651 24.26 15,27,900
Group

(B) Public 4,898 33,51,828 33,51,828 68.69 33,51,828 68.69 13,05,000 71.59 14,00,000 41.77 27,10,380

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non

Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Public

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Grand Total 4,902 48,79,728 48,79,728 100.00 48,79,728 100.00 16,25,000 100.00 17,70,651 36.29 42,38,280




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Locked
in shares

Shareholding as a

No. of

fully paid % of total no. of No. of Shares Number of equity
Category of Nos. of u )épuit shares (calculated UnderlyingOutstanding As a % shares held in
shareholder shareholders P equity as per SCRR, convertible securities dematerialized
shares . . of total
1957)As a % of (including Warrants)(X) form
held A+B+C2 Shares
(A+B+C2) held(b)
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 14,00,030 14,00,030 28.69 3,20,000 3,70,651 26.47 14,00,030
AHMED HUSEIN
DAWOODANI 1 6,63,912 6,63,912 13.61 0.00 6,63,912
SHAHNAZ AHMED
DAWOODANI 1 3,65,467 3,65,467 7.49 0.00 3,65,467
RAHIM AHMED
DAWOODANI 1 3,70,651 3,70,651 7.60 3,20,000 3,70,651 100.00 3,70,651
Any Other (specify) 1 1,27,870 1,27,870 2.62 0.00 1,27,870
SAHID
INBVESTMENT &
TRADING CO. PVT. 1 127,870 1,27,870 2.62 0.00 1,27,870
LTD.
Sub Total A1 4 15,27,900 15,27,900 31.31 3,20,000 3,70,651 24.26 15,27,900
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=A1+A2 4 15,27,900 15,27,900 31.31 3,20,000 3,70,651 24.26 15,27,900



Category & Name

of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Insurance
Companies

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-
Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

DEVANSHI
PARIMAL
MERCHANT

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding
% calculated
as per
SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. of
shareholder

0 0 0.00

5 3360 3,360 0.07

1 64000 64,000 1.31

1 64000 64,000 1.31

6 67360 67,360 1.38

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00
4688 1403047 14,03,047 28.75
13 1672846 16,72,846 34.28

1 800000 8,00,000 16.39

0.00

3,360 0.07
64,000 1.31
64,000 1.31
67,360 1.38
0.00

0.00

14,03,047 28.75
16,72,846 34.28
8,00,000 16.39

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

8,25,000

Total

shareholding

,asa %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)

0.00

0.05

0.98

0.98

1.04

0.00

0.00

21.57

38.40

12.30

No. of Locked in
shares

As a %
of total
Shares
held(b)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
14,00,000 83.69

8,00,000 100.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not

Applicable)

60

64,000

64,000

64,060

9,083,430

16,42,846

8,00,000



PARIMAL
RAMESHCHANDRA
MERCHANT

AYAZ
SHAMSHUDDIN
THANAWALA

AZIZ AMIRALI
MAKANI

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Category & Name

of the
Shareholders(l)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

191

50

10

130

4892

4898

No. of

400000

100000

100000

208575

140482

4082

64011

3284468

3351828

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

shareholder(ll1)

4,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

2,08,575

1,40,482

4,082

64,011

32,84,468

33,51,828

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held(1V)
0 0
0 0

8.20

2.05

2.05

4.27

2.88

0.08

1.31

67.31

68.69

Total no.
shares
held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

4,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

2,08,575

1,40,482

4,082

64,011

32,84,468

33,51,828

8.20

2.05

2.05

4.27

2.88

0.08

1.31

67.31

68.69

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)(VIII)

0.00

0.00

6.15

1.54

1.54

4,80,000 10.59

2.16

0.06

0.98

13,05,000 70.56

13,05,000 71.59

4,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

14,00,000

14,00,000

Number of
No. of Shares Locked in

Underlying shares(XIl)

Outstanding
convertible

securities (including

Warrants)(X)

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42.62

41.77

4,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,000

1,00,044

65,851

4,082

30,111

26,46,320

27,10,380

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(XIV)(Not

Applicable)




