Shareholding Pattern

LIME CHEMICALS LTD.

Scrip Code: 507759 Quarter ended: March 2018

								Shareholding , as a %	No. of Lo			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	15,27,900	15,27,900	31.31	15,27,900	31.31	3,20,000	28.41	3,70,651	24.26	15,27,900	
(B) Public	4,898	33,51,828	33,51,828	68.69	33,51,828	68.69	13,05,000	71.59	14,00,000	41.77	27,10,380	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
Grand Total	4,902	48,79,728	48,79,728	100.00	48,79,728	100.00	16,25,000	100.00	17,70,651	36.29	42,38,280	

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder		No. of	Total	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	No. of Shares	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity
	Nos. of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	nos. shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	14,00,030	14,00,030	28.69	3,20,000	3,70,651	26.47	14,00,030
AHMED HUSEIN DAWOODANI	1	6,63,912	6,63,912	13.61			0.00	6,63,912
SHAHNAZ AHMED DAWOODANI	1	3,65,467	3,65,467	7.49			0.00	3,65,467
RAHIM AHMED DAWOODANI	1	3,70,651	3,70,651	7.60	3,20,000	3,70,651	100.00	3,70,651
Any Other (specify)	1	1,27,870	1,27,870	2.62			0.00	1,27,870
SAHID INBVESTMENT & TRADING CO. PVT. LTD.	1	1,27,870	1,27,870	2.62			0.00	1,27,870
Sub Total A1	4	15,27,900	15,27,900	31.31	3,20,000	3,70,651	24.26	15,27,900
A2) Foreign				0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2	4	15,27,900	15,27,900	31.31	3,20,000	3,70,651	24.26	15,27,900

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No. of Lo		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held						No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	5	3360	3,360	0.07	3,360	0.07		0.05		0.00	60
Insurance Companies	1	64000	64,000	1.31	64,000	1.31		0.98		0.00	64,000
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	64000	64,000	1.31	64,000	1.31		0.98		0.00	64,000
Sub Total B1	6	67360	67,360	1.38	67,360	1.38		1.04		0.00	64,060
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4688	1403047	14,03,047	28.75	14,03,047	28.75		21.57		0.00	9,03,430
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	13	1672846	16,72,846	34.28	16,72,846	34.28	8,25,000	38.40	14,00,000	83.69	16,42,846
DEVANSHI PARIMAL MERCHANT	1	800000	8,00,000	16.39	8,00,000	16.39		12.30	8,00,000	100.00	8,00,000

PARIMAL RAMESHCHANDRA MERCHANT	1	400000	4,00,000	8.20	4,00,000	8.20		6.15	4,00,000	100.00	4,00,000
AYAZ SHAMSHUDDIN THANAWALA	1	100000	1,00,000	2.05	1,00,000	2.05		1.54	1,00,000	100.00	1,00,000
AZIZ AMIRALI MAKANI	1	100000	1,00,000	2.05	1,00,000	2.05		1.54	1,00,000	100.00	1,00,000
Any Other (specify)	191	208575	2,08,575	4.27	2,08,575	4.27	4,80,000	10.59		0.00	1,00,044
Bodies Corporate	50	140482	1,40,482	2.88	1,40,482	2.88		2.16		0.00	65,851
Clearing Members	10	4082	4,082	0.08	4,082	0.08		0.06		0.00	4,082
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	130	64011	64,011	1.31	64,011	1.31		0.98		0.00	30,111
Sub Total B3	4892	3284468	32,84,468	67.31	32,84,468	67.31	13,05,000	70.56	14,00,000	42.62	26,46,320
B=B1+B2+B3	4898	3351828	33,51,828	68.69	33,51,828	68.69	13,05,000	71.59	14,00,000	41.77	27,10,380

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	L	umber of ocked in nares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00	